

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6	
Mound Well #2 - Transmission Line Phase Project #97923						Toro Enterprises, Inc		Cedro Construction Inc.		Sam Hill & Sons, Inc.		J. Vega Engineering, Inc.		Lyles Utility Construction, LLC		Blois Construction, Inc.	
Specification #2019-054 Plans #2019-D-045 Bids Received: 6/22/2023						2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 Phone: (805) 483-2001 Lic #710580		120 East Santa Maria Street Santa Paula, CA 93060 Phone: (805) 525-0509 Lic #775943		2627 Beene Rd. Ventura, CA 93003 Phone: (805) 644-6278 Lic #648594		PO Box 6910 Oxnard, CA 93031 Phone: (805) 479-6563 Lic #885900		1200 N. Plaza Drive Visalia, CA 93291 Phone: (559) 651-1450 Lic #981146		3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard, CA 93030 Phone: (805) 656-1432 Lic #256065	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Miscellaneous Removal and Disposal of Material/Equipment	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,095.00	4,095.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	-	33,000.00	33,000.00	1,942.00	1,942.00	
2	Waste Diversion Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	7,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,391.00	17,391.00	37,000.00	37,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	51,587.00	51,587.00
4	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	29,677.00	29,677.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	11,900.00	11,900.00	13,278.00	13,278.00
5	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
6	Stormwater Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,342.00	12,342.00	1,954.00	1,954.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	13,987.00	13,987.00
7	Install PVC Pipe (18-Inch)	1145	LF	\$ 600.00	687,000.00	360.00	412,200.00	511.00	585,095.00	500.00	572,500.00	630.00	721,350.00	575.00	658,375.00	671.00	768,295.00
8	Install CML&C Pipe (18-Inch)	15	LF	\$ 1,500.00	22,500.00	4,000.00	60,000.00	3,844.00	57,660.00	4,150.00	62,250.00	1,250.00	18,750.00	2,600.00	39,000.00	3,285.00	49,275.00
9	Install Gate Valve (18-Inch)	2	EA	\$27,000.00	54,000.00	22,000.00	44,000.00	24,901.00	49,802.00	22,011.00	44,022.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	26,000.00	52,000.00	29,912.00	59,824.00
10	Install 2-Inch Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	9,752.00	9,752.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	9,494.00	9,494.00
11	Leakage and Pressure Testing	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	11,601.00	11,601.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	13,800.00	13,800.00	9,800.00	9,800.00	6,152.00	6,152.00
12	Disinfection of Waterline	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	10,996.00	10,996.00	30,273.00	30,273.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	7,889.00	7,889.00
13	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
14	Release of Contract	1	LS	\$ 1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>				<b>866,001.00</b>	<b>610,201.00</b>	<b>610,201.00</b>	<b>610,201.00</b>	<b>813,412.00</b>	<b>813,412.00</b>	<b>830,000.00</b>	<b>830,000.00</b>	<b>912,901.00</b>	<b>912,901.00</b>	<b>938,876.00</b>	<b>938,876.00</b>	<b>1,006,724.00</b>	<b>1,006,724.00</b>

Total Barricade	Benner & Carpenter	Sierra Barricade	Benner & Carpenter
Aquatech Services	Chrisp Co.		Southwest Chlorination
Benner & Carpenter	Aqua Tech		Chrisp Co.
Clark Engineering			